DUNE PENDANT (E26)
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
BEAM DOWN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The suspension lamp Dune collection is made with opal methacrylate diffuser and
is available in different finishes including: white-white, black-white, corten-white,

LIGHT SOURCE:
E26 / 1 x  max. 70W
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
11 CHOOSE PRODUCT MODEL:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 05/20/2024
-S50
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  19.68" (50 cm)
H:                         9.84" (25 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Example: Example:
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
CODE: 561
561
LIGHT SOURCE:
E26 / 3 x max. 70W
-S70
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  27.55" (70 cm)
H: 13.77" (35 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
561-S50-10-13
PROJECTPROJECT
LIGHT SOURCE:
E26 / 3 x max. 70W
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
11 CHOOSE PRODUCT MODEL:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 05/20/2024
-S80
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  31.51" (80 cm)
H: 15.74" (40 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Example: Example:
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
CODE: 561
561
2 FINISH OPTIONS:
-10-10
-19-10
-20-10
-21-10
-10-13
-21-13
-23-22
White/White
Black/White
Corten/White
Dove Grey/White
White/Silver Leaf
Dove Grey/Silver Leaf
Rust/Coper Leaf
-24-13 Iron/Silver Leaf
561-S50-10-13